
The Ursuline School 
2022-23 Major Dates Calendar 

 
Monday, September 5, 2022    Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022   Orientation Events                                                                                  
       Grade 9             (7:30 am Camp Mariah/off-site) 
                                                              Grade 6              8:30 am Student/Parent Orientation 
       Grade 6     10:30 am Tech Orientation 
                                                              Grades 7 & 8     8:15 am (New) Tech Orientation  
       Grades 7 & 8   10:30 am (All) Orientation 
       Middle School Welcome Coffee 10 am -12 pm 
                                                              Grade 12          12:30 pm Orientation 
 
Thursday, September 8, 2022    Orientation Events 
       Grade 9              8:15 am (All) Orientation 
                                                              High School Welcome Coffee 8:30 – 10:30 am 
       Grade 9            10:30 am (New) Tech Orientation 
                                                              Grade 10          10:30 am (All) Orientation 
                                                              Grade 11          12:30 pm Orientation 
                                                              
Friday, September 9, 2022    First Day of Classes for All Grade Levels 
 
Monday, October 10, 2022    Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day 
        -No School 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022    Ring Day -Noon Dismissal 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2022   Professional Development Day/No Classes 
Friday, November 11, 2022    Veterans’ Day -No School 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022    3 pm Dismissal for Thanksgiving Holiday Break 
Monday, November 28, 2022    Classes Resume 
 
Wednesday, December 21, 2022   3 pm Dismissal for Christmas Holiday Break 
          
       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

The Ursuline School 
 

2022-23 Major Dates Calendar 
(continued) 

 
 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023    Classes Resume 
Monday, January 16, 2023    Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day -No School 
 
 
Friday, February 17, 2023    3 pm Dismissal for Mid-Winter Break  
Monday, February 27, 2023    Classes Resume 
 
Wednesday, April 5, 2023    3 pm Dismissal for Easter/Spring Break  
 Monday, April 17, 2023    Classes Resume 
 
Friday, May 12, 2023     Last day of Classes for Seniors 
Monday, May 15 -Friday, May 19, 2023  Senior Week of Activities 
Friday, May 19, 2023     Graduation, Class of 2023 - No Classes 
 
Tuesday, June 6, 2023     Last day of Classes.  
Wednesday, June 14, 2023    Moving-up Ceremony 
Monday, June19, 2023    Juneteenth -School Offices Closed 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            


